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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, P.O.- Rajbati, 
 Dist.- Purba Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in 
Website: www.buruniv.ac.in  

 

No.: FC/PG (A)/Ph. D. -2019/Education/2019-20/400                                     Date: 13.05.2020 
 

N O T I F I C A T I O N  
 

The provisional broad merit of the candidates applied for admission to the 
Ph. D. Programme-2019 in Education under Faculty Council (Arts etc.) is as 
follows. Separate admission notification will be published shortly in the university 
website www.buruniv.ac.in.  
 

Subject: Education                                               Programme: Ph. D. (2019) 
 

Un-reserved (Intake- Ph. D.: 09)  
 

Rank SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total Score 
(out of 50) 

1 232431508191070667 EMON OJHA Male Unreserved 201901560276 39.36 

2 651302308190677685 PRANAY ADHIKARI Male Unreserved 201901560405 38.29 

3 830511708190865389 SWARUP CHANDI Male Unreserved 201901560292 37.70 

4 447242608190583689 SUDESHNA SAHA Female SC 201901560160 35.07 

5 727421708190735410 RAMITA SAHA Female SC 201901560299 34.94 

6 995342308190775659 HITASISH BHAUMIK Male Unreserved 201901560242 34.91 

7 663082508190544976 Ankhi Das Female Unreserved 201901560451 33.80 

8 527341908190280072 SIBNATH MANNA Male Unreserved 201901560322 33.58 

9 928452708191294198 DEBAPRASAD PAUL Male Unreserved 201901560192 32.95 

10 687051808190699987 PAPAI MONDAL Male Unreserved 201901560308 32.82 

11 484101608191154851 Mahadeb Chattopadhyay Male Unreserved 201901560289 32.76 

12 582331808190674045 PRITAM DAS Male SC 201901560309 32.76 

13 415451508190834118 DEBARATI DAS Female Unreserved 201901560001 32.75 

14 220802008190810423 PAYEL KARMAKAR Female OBCB 201901560049 32.74 

15 350451708190599618 AMIR HOSSAIN Male OBCA 201901560296 32.72 

16 537952508190722605 SUJOY KUNDU Male OBCB 201901560457 32.50 

17 606402308190655458 ARUP GHOSH Male Unreserved 201901560406 32.39 

18 595662508191286497 Priyanka Ghosh Female Unreserved 201901560448 32.38 

19 912671508191243452 PRATANU RAKSHIT Male OBCB 201901560277 32.19 

20 248632608190684947 SK AMIRUDDIN Male OBCA 201901560499 32.08 

21 819162408190746602 Dr Ruma Banerjee Female Unreserved 201901560243 32.00 

22 800671708190562533 BISWAJIT DAS Male SC 201901560295 31.99 

23 923182708190801165 RANENDRA NATH 
BISWAS Male SC 201901560567 31.83 

24 322302308191024126 BAISAKHI KHANRA Female Unreserved 201901560095 31.78 

25 106002308190946252 ANUPAM MONDAL Male Unreserved 201901560409 31.75 

26 032902008190801956 GOUTAM KAPRI Male OBCB 201901560348 31.67 

27 332371708190471501 Rituparna Chatterjee Female Unreserved 201901560010 31.49 

28 837652608191096743 SANJOY MUDI Male ST 201901560518 31.33 

29 328642108190572303 ASHISH MONDAL Male SC 201901560363 31.24 

30 970501908190937527 Sunanda Bishnu Female Unreserved 201901560330 31.23 
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31 128182608190866874 SUMANTRA 
CHAKRABORTY Male Unreserved 201901560504 31.21 

32 512981508190868199 NIPU RAHAMAN Male OBCA 201901560280 31.07 

33 178782308191246557 MILAN KUMAR JANA Male Unreserved 201901560392 31.01 

34 777902308191160072 BASANTI MAHANTA Female SC 201901560398 30.82 

35 657482208191278249 mousumi deb Female Unreserved 201901560378 30.67 

36 483802308190384273 NAWAJ SHORIF Male OBCA 201901560403 30.56 

37 945522208191095010 SUBHRA BANERJEE Female Unreserved 201901560381 30.31 

38 303112408190903950 AVISHEK KAR Male OBCB 201901560433 30.30 

39 868102508190806987 TUMPA SARKAR Female SC 201901560462 30.26 

40 464202208190266380 BAHNISIKHA MUKHERJEE Female Unreserved 201901560083 30.25 

41 852192508191143141 SUSANTA KAR Male OBCB 201901560470 30.19 

42 260321808190597564 BISWAJIT DUTTA Male Unreserved 201901560307 30.17 

43 671772108190658798 TANUMAY PANDA Male Unreserved 201901560367 30.16 

44 808782108190536495 ANIKET SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 201901560366 29.94 

45 631791608190376021 Mudassar Nazar Baidya Male  201901560259 29.86 

46 386592108190102452 RAKESH BAG Male OBCB 201901560359 29.84 

47 945061808191020532 PRIYABRATA ROY Male Unreserved 201901560315 29.80 

48 420632308190318758 MD ASADULLAH Male OBCA 201901560402 29.80 

49 285742408190279308 BASUDEB ROY 
CHAUDHURY Male Unreserved 201901560419 29.77 

50 512712508191112437 BIJOY SINGHA Male Unreserved 201901560475 29.72 

51 983911608190206056 KOUSHIK DAS Male SC 201901560283 29.69 

52 193672708190718691 AHAMMOD MALLICK Male OBCA 201901560196 29.68 

53 293381708190802426 Anup Baugh Male OBCB 201901560261 29.59 

54 511062108191134211 FALGUNI SAMANTA Female Unreserved 201901560076 29.57 

55 342572408190848926 SAMIK KUMAR KAHALI Male Unreserved 201901560252 29.52 

56 961332408190800682 SHYAMA PRASAD DEY Male Unreserved 201901560129 29.52 

57 426231808190843523 SUBRATA NASKAR Male SC 201901560302 29.35 

58 395052708191213663 LEKDEN YOLMO Female ST 201901560523 29.33 

59 438582508190871896 SUDESHNA DEY Female Unreserved 201901560464 29.31 

60 802562508190912485 PARNAB GHOSH Male Unreserved 201901560267 29.30 

61 106611808191112922 Mira Ruidas Female SC 201901560318 29.29 

62 427792708190992502 ANJUSHRI GHORAI Female Unreserved 201901560572 29.22 

63 130452708191248138 BHARAT MAJI Male SC 201901560546 29.21 

64 017801808190629048 SUMANA PAL Female Unreserved 201901560311 29.18 

65 719032508191130635 ANINDITA CHATTERJEE Female Unreserved 201901560469 29.15 

66 812762508190251850 SANAJIT MANNA Male SC 201901560450 29.00 

67 403712208191125399 ANIRBAN GHOSH Male Unreserved 201901560388 28.92 

68 556852108190839982 KEYA GOPE Female OBCB 201901560370 28.90 

69 151452708190916795 MD SAUD Male OBCA 201901560531 28.89 

70 675522208190926518 Sutapa koley Female Unreserved 201901560090 28.80 

71 946902508191144236 Paramita Ghosh Female Unreserved 201901560473 28.80 

72 903382608190288259 MONOJIT GOPE Male OBCB 201901560490 28.66 

73 856552008191021970 Sujit Dutta Male Unreserved 201901560350 28.65 

74 607612708190504610 AFAZUDDIN SK Male OBCA 201901560560 28.64 

75 864832108190297642 INDRANI SUKUL Female Unreserved 201901560248 28.43 

76 079602508190812452 ANINDITA BACHHAR Female SC 201901560445 28.41 

77 884562108191175389 PAPIYA SAR Female Unreserved 201901560358 28.39 

78 042472608190253684 SABYASACHI DAS Male SC 201901560489 28.28 

79 662002708191055250 PAYEL GHOSH Female OBCB 201901560533 28.24 

80 087952108190924563 DEBASISH PAKHIRA Male Unreserved 201901560069 28.23 



Page 3 of 5 
 

81 139302708190205213 IMRAN ALI SAHAJI Male OBCA 201901560550 28.15 

82 217272708190354500 Md Mujahid Alom Male OBCA 201901560554 28.13 

83 962312208191059368 NABANITA NAYAK Female Unreserved 201901560092 28.10 

84 880682308190710476 RUMA GHATAK Female Unreserved 201901560407 28.06 

85 713941508190162895 ASHOKE KUMAR SARKAR Male SC 201901560278 28.03 

86 805922008190831252 ARIFEEN AHMED Female OBCA 201901560344 27.94 

87 234992408190408124 MINAKSHI 
BANDYOPADHYAY Female Unreserved 201901560422 27.86 

88 664662608190638128 SWAPAN MAITY Male Unreserved 201901560498 27.84 

89 231361708190738551 RAKHI SARKAR Female Unreserved 201901560014 27.81 

90 682092708191222492 SANGHAMITRA SOM Female Unreserved 201901560254 27.79 

91 626131908190645512 BISWAJIT SAHOO Male OBCB 201901560324 27.75 

92 304952608191057708 TRIDIP SAHA Male SC 201901560516 27.48 

93 894092408191070306 GOURI MONDAL Female SC 201901560437 27.44 

94 168142408190729201 Priyanco Ganguly Male Unreserved 201901560426 27.39 

95 250551508190884139 SOUMEN 
BHATTACHARYYA Male Unreserved 201901560002 27.38 

96 059352708190659217 MITALI PATRA Female SC 201901560563 27.30 

97 952082308190412664 AMRITA DEY Female Unreserved 201901560404 27.28 

98 355442408190100165 ASHOKE KUMAR BERA Male Unreserved 201901560123 27.15 

99 212082408190915641 SHABNAM SULTANA 
MANDAL Female OBCA 201901560435 27.15 

100 563841708190973917 BANASHRI MANDAL Female OBCB 201901560293 27.14 

101 537661808190603241 PRIYANKA BERA Female Unreserved 201901560310 27.03 

102 212762408190848561 BIKRAM PATUA Male ST 201901560432 27.02 

103 937742208191113861 SAMBIT GON Male Unreserved 201901560387 27.02 

104 185982408190809063 ARABINDA RAY Male SC 201901560431 26.92 

105 865702208190621773 TOPIYA BASU Female Unreserved 201901560385 26.91 

106 505792108191294984 APARAJITA SARKAR Female Unreserved 201901560354 26.86 

107 036842108190916884 AJOY GHOSH Male Unreserved 201901560070 26.84 

108 573541708191194297 DEBASISH NAG Male OBCB 201901560260 26.76 

109 908411808191140092 ABJEL MONDAL Male OBCA 201901560316 26.74 

110 755122508190963903 SHIULI RANI MANDAL Female SC 201901560446 26.67 

111 309141908190969416 manas ghosh Male OBCB 201901560332 26.64 

112 269691708190782333 SOUMEN CHANDRA 
KUNDU Male OBCB 201901560291 26.60 

113 660402208191052833 DEBI PRASAD DEY Male Unreserved 201901560091 26.51 

114 179092308190669164 SRIMANTA MAITY Male SC 201901560393 26.25 

115 403252408190848487 GOPAL CHANDRA 
SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 201901560416 26.21 

116 887132108190955906 DHIMAN SAHA Male SC 201901560357 26.16 

117 249992408190360652 SHYAMAL MISTRY Male SC 201901560421 26.10 

118 281772308191017516 GAUTAM HALDER Male SC 201901560414 26.03 

119 173502108190795899 PRASANTA GHOSH Male OBCB 201901560368 25.92 

120 381552208190893509 SUHITA MITRA Female Unreserved 201901560088 25.90 

121 071672308190197084 Manowar Faruk Male OBCA 201901560101 25.85 

122 501012708191192210 DIPU MAHALI Male ST 201901560578 25.73 

123 984052108191186851 ANISHA NANDY Female Unreserved 201901560373 25.68 

124 167382008190627740 SOUMITRA SANKAR ROY Male Unreserved 201901560340 25.60 

125 770892108190743900 AMIT KUMAR MAHANTI Male Unreserved 201901560369 25.32 

126 802012208190734401 HARIPADA DHARA Male SC 201901560241 25.24 

127 232682608190144379 ANITA SARKAR Female SC 201901560483 25.19 

128 365382708190414097 AMIT ROY Male SC 201901560218 25.08 
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129 983522508190303248 PARITOSH KUMAR PAUL Male Unreserved 201901560443 25.03 

130 705242208191194982 ARINDAM MALLICK Male Unreserved 201901560250 24.80 

131 829422508190311123 MOUMITA MAJUMDAR Female SC 201901560442 24.69 

132 141562508190906605 MRITYUNJOY 
MAZUMDER Male SC 201901560253 24.18 

133 697681808190703852 SUMAN MANDAL Male SC 201901560262 23.16 

134 075141608191118742 SOUMEN MOKAMI Male SC 201901560281 22.71 

135 353282308190780294 TAPAS SARKAR Male SC 201901560110 21.47 

136 550011908190658456 SUDIP KUMAR PAL Male OBCB 201901560325 21.27 
 

SC Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 04) 
 

Rank SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total Score 
(out of 50) 

1 447242608190583689 SUDESHNA SAHA Female SC 201901560160 35.07 

2 727421708190735410 RAMITA SAHA Female SC 201901560299 34.94 

3 582331808190674045 PRITAM DAS Male SC 201901560309 32.76 

4 800671708190562533 BISWAJIT DAS Male SC 201901560295 31.99 

5 923182708190801165 RANENDRA NATH BISWAS Male SC 201901560567 31.83 

6 328642108190572303 ASHISH MONDAL Male SC 201901560363 31.24 

7 777902308191160072 BASANTI MAHANTA Female SC 201901560398 30.82 

8 868102508190806987 TUMPA SARKAR Female SC 201901560462 30.26 

9 983911608190206056 KOUSHIK DAS Male SC 201901560283 29.69 

10 426231808190843523 SUBRATA NASKAR Male SC 201901560302 29.35 

11 106611808191112922 Mira Ruidas Female SC 201901560318 29.29 

12 130452708191248138 BHARAT MAJI Male SC 201901560546 29.21 

13 812762508190251850 SANAJIT MANNA Male SC 201901560450 29.00 

14 079602508190812452 ANINDITA BACHHAR Female SC 201901560445 28.41 

15 042472608190253684 SABYASACHI DAS Male SC 201901560489 28.28 

16 713941508190162895 ASHOKE KUMAR SARKAR Male SC 201901560278 28.03 

17 304952608191057708 TRIDIP SAHA Male SC 201901560516 27.48 

18 894092408191070306 GOURI MONDAL Female SC 201901560437 27.44 

19 059352708190659217 MITALI PATRA Female SC 201901560563 27.30 

20 185982408190809063 ARABINDA RAY Male SC 201901560431 26.92 

21 755122508190963903 SHIULI RANI MANDAL Female SC 201901560446 26.67 

22 179092308190669164 SRIMANTA MAITY Male SC 201901560393 26.25 

23 887132108190955906 DHIMAN SAHA Male SC 201901560357 26.16 

24 249992408190360652 SHYAMAL MISTRY Male SC 201901560421 26.10 

25 281772308191017516 GAUTAM HALDER Male SC 201901560414 26.03 

26 802012208190734401 HARIPADA DHARA Male SC 201901560241 25.24 

27 232682608190144379 ANITA SARKAR Female SC 201901560483 25.19 

28 365382708190414097 AMIT ROY Male SC 201901560218 25.08 

29 829422508190311123 MOUMITA MAJUMDAR Female SC 201901560442 24.69 

30 141562508190906605 MRITYUNJOY MAZUMDER Male SC 201901560253 24.18 

31 697681808190703852 SUMAN MANDAL Male SC 201901560262 23.16 

32 075141608191118742 SOUMEN MOKAMI Male SC 201901560281 22.71 

33 353282308190780294 TAPAS SARKAR Male SC 201901560110 21.47 
 

ST Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 01) 
 

Rank SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total Score 
(out of 50) 

1 837652608191096743 SANJOY MUDI Male ST 201901560518 31.33 

2 395052708191213663 LEKDEN YOLMO Female ST 201901560523 29.33 
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3 212762408190848561 BIKRAM PATUA Male ST 201901560432 27.02 

4 501012708191192210 DIPU MAHALI Male ST 201901560578 25.73 
 

OBC-A Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 02) 
 

Rank SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total Score 
(out of 50) 

1 350451708190599618 AMIR HOSSAIN Male OBCA 201901560296 32.72 

2 248632608190684947 SK AMIRUDDIN Male OBCA 201901560499 32.08 

3 512981508190868199 NIPU RAHAMAN Male OBCA 201901560280 31.07 

4 483802308190384273 NAWAJ SHORIF Male OBCA 201901560403 30.56 

5 420632308190318758 MD ASADULLAH Male OBCA 201901560402 29.80 

6 193672708190718691 AHAMMOD MALLICK Male OBCA 201901560196 29.68 

7 151452708190916795 MD SAUD Male OBCA 201901560531 28.89 

8 607612708190504610 AFAZUDDIN SK Male OBCA 201901560560 28.64 

9 139302708190205213 IMRAN ALI SAHAJI Male OBCA 201901560550 28.15 

10 217272708190354500 Md Mujahid Alom Male OBCA 201901560554 28.13 

11 805922008190831252 ARIFEEN AHMED Female OBCA 201901560344 27.94 

12 212082408190915641 SHABNAM SULTANA MANDAL Female OBCA 201901560435 27.15 

13 908411808191140092 ABJEL MONDAL Male OBCA 201901560316 26.74 

14 071672308190197084 Manowar Faruk Male OBCA 201901560101 25.85 
 

OBC-B Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 01) 
 

Rank SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total Score 
(out of 50) 

1 220802008190810423 PAYEL KARMAKAR Female OBCB 201901560049 32.74 

2 537952508190722605 SUJOY KUNDU Male OBCB 201901560457 32.50 

3 912671508191243452 PRATANU RAKSHIT Male OBCB 201901560277 32.19 

4 032902008190801956 GOUTAM KAPRI Male OBCB 201901560348 31.67 

5 303112408190903950 AVISHEK KAR Male OBCB 201901560433 30.30 

6 852192508191143141 SUSANTA KAR Male OBCB 201901560470 30.19 

7 808782108190536495 ANIKET SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 201901560366 29.94 

8 386592108190102452 RAKESH BAG Male OBCB 201901560359 29.84 

9 293381708190802426 Anup Baugh Male OBCB 201901560261 29.59 

10 556852108190839982 KEYA GOPE Female OBCB 201901560370 28.90 

11 903382608190288259 MONOJIT GOPE Male OBCB 201901560490 28.66 

12 662002708191055250 PAYEL GHOSH Female OBCB 201901560533 28.24 

13 626131908190645512 BISWAJIT SAHOO Male OBCB 201901560324 27.75 

14 563841708190973917 BANASHRI MANDAL Female OBCB 201901560293 27.14 

15 573541708191194297 DEBASISH NAG Male OBCB 201901560260 26.76 

16 309141908190969416 manas ghosh Male OBCB 201901560332 26.64 

17 269691708190782333 SOUMEN CHANDRA KUNDU Male OBCB 201901560291 26.60 

18 403252408190848487 GOPAL CHANDRA SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 201901560416 26.21 

19 173502108190795899 PRASANTA GHOSH Male OBCB 201901560368 25.92 

20 550011908190658456 SUDIP KUMAR PAL Male OBCB 201901560325 21.27 
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